OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V, 200-480V
Power factor 0.95
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 105
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 135 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-SB-100W-UV-D-40-HK-BK
REV E
AE-IL-SB -100W -UV -D -40 -HK -BK
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER VOLTAGE CONTROLS CCT MOUNTING FINISH
AE-IL-SB
Aeralux Saber
Series
industrial fixtures
round high bay
-100W
100 Watts: 13,500
lumens
-UV
120-
277Vac
input
voltage
range
-D
0-10V external
dimming down to 10%
-35
3500K
CCT
-HK
Hook mount for
suspension
-BK
Black powder
coat finish
-150W
150 Watts: 20,250
lumens
-40
4000K
CCT
-200W
200 Watts: 27,000
lumens
-HV
200-
480Vac
input
voltage
-M
Microwave motion sensor
-50
5000K
CCT
-PM
¾” NPT pole
mount adapter
for pendant
mount
-WH
White powder
coat finish
-240W
240 Watts: 32,400
lumens
-UB
U-bracket
mount
-CS
Custom RAL
finish*
*Inquire about custom RAL finish and product
lead times
SABER SERIES
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay